

The Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars Endowment Fund

A permanent endowment for Waterloo/Cedar Falls Dollars for Scholars

Honoring the Life and Contributions of Linda Klinger to Dollars for Scholars

About Linda Klinger

We remember Linda Klinger for her belief in our youth and her commitment to their futures. The Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars Endowment Fund was named to honor Linda's life and contributions to Dollars for Scholars efforts in the Waterloo/ Cedar Falls metro area, the state of Iowa, and on a national level.

The Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars Endowment Fund is administered by the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. When the Fund reaches a minimum level, an annual scholarship in Linda's name will be awarded to a graduating senior from one of nine metro area high schools in Black Hawk County.

About Dollars for Scholars

The mission of Waterloo/Cedar Falls Dollars for Scholars is to help make post-secondary education a reality for Waterloo/ Cedar Falls students. Each year donations are solicited throughout the metro area for the express purpose of giving scholarships to local students. Dollars for Scholars pools community resources and partners with the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa to streamline the application and selection process. In the past decade, more than 300 local students have received in excess of \$250,000 in scholarship support through Dollars for Scholars.

25 % State Tax Credit Opportunity

Since this endowment fund is established with a qualified community foundation, all donations to the fund are eligible for a 25% state tax credit through Endow Iowa, in addition to the normal federal deductions for charitable gifts.

To learn more, contact the Community Foundation today at (319) 287-9106.







Make a gift online at www.cfneia.org, or please fill out this form.

Your tax-deductible gift to the Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars Endowment Fund will ensure that our community's students have the opportunity to continue their education.

Name: _		
Address:		
City/State	e/Zip:	
Phone: _		
Email:		
	Enclosed is my check for \$	
	(make payable to the Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars Endowment Fund)	
П	,	
ш	I would like to pledge a total of \$	
	To be paid: annually for 3 years	
	semi-annually for 3 years	
	☐ quarterly for 3 years	
	I would like my payments to begin:	
	Signature:	
	I would like more information about the	
	fund and additional giving opportunities	
	such as stock gifts. Please contact me.	
	My gift is made in honor of:	
	as a: memorial gift anniversary gift	
	☐ holiday gift ☐ birthday gift ☐ other	
	Plant and a time for the control of	
	Please send notice of gift to person/family I have chosen to honor.	
Nam	e:	
Addr	Address:	
City/State/Zip:		

Please clip and mail this form to:

Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa Linda Klinger Memorial Dollars for Scholars **Endowment Fund** 425 Cedar St., Ste. 310 Waterloo, IA 50701